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Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 10/27/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVGB Practice Wyneken
Thu 10/27/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVBB Practice Wyneken
Mon 10/31/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVBB Practice Wyneken
Tue 11/01/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JVGB Practice Wyneken
Tue 11/01/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVBB Practice Wyneken
Wed 11/02/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVBB Practice Wyneken
Thu 11/03/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVGB Practice Wyneken
Thu 11/03/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVBB Practice Wyneken
Fri 11/04/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVBB Practice Wyneken
Sat 11/05/2022 10:00 am 11:30 am JVGB Practice Wyneken
Mon 11/07/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB @ St John Emmanuel St John-Emmanuel Lutheran School
Mon 11/07/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVBB Practice Wyneken
Tue 11/08/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVGB Practice Wyneken
Wed 11/09/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB @ LSU Lutheran South Unity
Wed 11/09/2022 5:45 pm 6:45 pm JVBB @ LSU Lutheran South Unity
Thu 11/10/2022 3:00 pm 4:15 pm JVGB Practice Wyneken
Mon 11/14/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB vs St Peter FW Wyneken
Mon 11/14/2022 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JVBB vs St Peter FW Wyneken
Tue 11/15/2022 5:45 pm 6:45 pm JVBB vs Zion Wyneken
Wed 11/16/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB @ Suburban Bethlehem Suburban Bethlehem Lutheran School
Wed 11/16/2022 5:45 pm 6:45 pm JVBB @ Suburban Bethlehem Suburban Bethlehem Lutheran School
Fri 11/18/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JVBB Practice Wyneken
Sat 11/19/2022 10:00 am 11:30 am JVGB Practice Wyneken
Tue 11/22/2022 12:00 pm 1:00 pm JVGB Practice Wyneken
Wed 11/23/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JVGB Practice Wyneken
Mon 11/28/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGBB @ St John New Haven St. John the Baptist School
Mon 11/28/2022 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JVBB @ St John New Haven St. John the Baptist School
Thu 12/01/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Jvgb practice Wyneken
Thu 12/01/2022 5:00 pm 6:00 pm VGB vs St John New Haven Wyneken
Mon 12/05/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB @ Concordia Concordia Middle School
Mon 12/05/2022 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JVBB @ Concordia Concordia Lutheran Elementary
Thu 12/08/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Jvgb practice Wyneken
Fri 12/09/2022 All Day All Day JVGB @ ESM 5th grade Tournament Emmanuel St.Michael (Downtown)
Fri 12/09/2022 All Day All Day 4th and JVB St Peter FW Tournament St.Peter FW
Sat 12/10/2022 All Day All Day JVGB @ ESM 5th Tournament Emmanuel St.Michael (Downtown)
Sat 12/10/2022 All Day All Day 4th and JVB St Peter FW Tournament St.Peter FW
Sun 12/11/2022 All Day All Day 4th and JVB St Peter FW Tournament St.Peter FW
Mon 12/12/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB @ St Paul St. Paul's Lutheran School Gym
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Mon 12/12/2022 5:45 pm 6:45 pm JVBB @ St Paul St. Paul's Lutheran School Gym
Tue 12/27/2022 10:00 pm 11:30 pm JVGB practice Main Gym
Thu 12/29/2022 1:00 pm 2:30 pm JVGB practice Main Gym
Wed 01/04/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGBB vs St Joe Wyneken
Wed 01/04/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JVBB vs St Joe Wyneken
Mon 01/09/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm JVGB @ Canterbury Canterbury Middle School
Mon 01/09/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm JVBB vs Canterbury Wyneken
Wed 01/11/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB vs Central Wyneken
Wed 01/11/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JVBB vs Central Wyneken
Sat 01/14/2023 10:15 am 11:15 am JVG vs St Joe 4th Wyneken Memorial Lutheran School
Wed 01/18/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB vs Holy Cross Wyneken
Wed 01/18/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JVBB vs Holy Cross Wyneken
Mon 01/23/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB vs St Peter Immanuel Wyneken
Tue 01/24/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm JVGBB Practice Wyneken
Wed 01/25/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGB vs Emmanuel St MIchadl Wyneken
Wed 01/25/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JVBB vs Emmanuel St Michael Wyneken
Thu 01/26/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm JVGBB Practice Wyneken
Fri 01/27/2023 All Day All Day Concordia Hoenick Hoop Fest JVG 4th Boys JB

Boys
Concordia Lutheran Elementary

Sat 01/28/2023 All Day All Day Concordia Hoenick Hoop Fest JVG 4th Boys JB
Boys

Concordia Lutheran Elementary

Sun 01/29/2023 All Day All Day Concordia Hoenick Hoop Fest JVG 4th Boys JB
Boys

Concordia Lutheran Elementary


